
Appetizers
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Chicken Wings

Tasty, tender wings with your choice of mild,
medium, hot, teriyaki, BBQ, salt & pepper or
honey garlic flavor

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Chicken Quesadilla
Served with sour cream and salsa

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Potato Skins
Baked with cheddar cheese, real bacon bits
and green onions, served with sour cream

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Mozza Sticks
Deep-fried mozzarella cheese coated in a
light breading and served with chunky salsa

 . . . . . . . $15.95Sea Salt and Pepper Ribs
Layers of flavour highlighted by top-note
sea salty goodness

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Potstickers
Grilled Asian dumplings with sweet chili and
ultimate Thai sauce for dipping

 . . . . . . $15.95Sweet Chili Chicken Bites
Tender chunks of breaded chicken tossed in
our own sweet chili sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Pork Spring Rolls
Seasoned pork and vegetable mixture rolled
and deep-fried until crispy, served with
plum sauce

Nachos
Nacho chips topped with cheddar, mozza cheese, green onions, red onions, olives, green peppers, red

peppers and tomatoes served with sour cream and salsa. Add taco chicken or taco beef $2
$17.95

Something Lite
SERVED WITH TOAST

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Tropical Fruit Plate
Fresh fruit in season, served with cottage cheese, plain yogurt or ice cream

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95Chicken Fresh Fruit Salad
Grilled, tender breast of chicken, diced and served almandine over assortment of fresh fruit with a
yogurt dressing

From the Garden
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.95Tossed Salad

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Starter Caesar Salad
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95Caesar Salad

Crisp romaine lettuce and creamy dressing tossed with real bacon bits and croutons, sprinkled with
Parmesan cheese and served with garlic toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Caesar Salad with Grilled Chicken
Cajun, Teriyaki or Garlic, served with garlic toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Full $16.95 ½ $15.95Chef's Salad
Crisp garden greens with julienne ham, Swiss cheese, beef, turkey breast and egg, served with garlic
toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Full $16.95 ½ $15.95Cashew Salad
A garden medley of lettuce, carrots, tomatoes, mushrooms, celery, green onions and cucumbers with
whole cashews and julienne turkey breast, topped with alfalfa sprouts. Served with garlic toast.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Beef Taco Salad
Crisp tossed salad topped with our special beef mixture, mozza and cheddar cheese, hot pepper
rings and tomatoes, served with salsa, sour cream, tortilla wedges and garlic toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Chicken Taco Salad
Crisp tossed salad topped with seasoned chicken breast, mozza and cheddar cheese, hot pepper
rings and tomatoes, served with salsa, sour cream, tortilla wedges and garlic toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Santa Fe Salad
We start with a base of baby kale & wild arugula tossed in cilantro lime vinaigrette, then add in sweet
corn, edamame, black beans, avocado, dates and feta, top with crispy tortilla strips and serve with
garlic toast

+ add a Cajun Chicken Breast $3

Fresh Soup, Made In-House Daily
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Bowl $6.95 Cup $5.95Soup of the Day

Add garlic toast $1

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95Clam Chowder
Boston chowder with garlic toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95French Onion
Baked with mozzarella and croutons with garlic toast



Sandwiches
ENJOY A FAST AND FRESH LUNCHEON SANDWICH; WE USE ONLY THE FRESHEST INGREDIENTS SERVED ON YOUR
CHOICE OF BREAD. ADD FRIES FOR ONLY $2.95

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Egg Salad  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Grilled Cheese
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Lettuce & Tomato  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95Roast Beef

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95Cold Turkey Breast  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95Chicken Salad
 . . . . . . . . . . $8.95Grilled Ham & Cheese  . . . . . . . $8.95Toasted Bacon, Lettuce &

Tomato . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95Closed Denver

Hot Sandwiches
ALL OUR HOT SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FRIES, RICE, PASTA, MASHED POTATOES, ONION
RINGS, TOSSED SALAD, CAESAR SALAD OR SOUP AND OUR HOT VEGETABLE OF THE DAY.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Hot Hamburger
Two beef patties served on French bread, topped with gravy

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Hot Beef
Freshly carved roast beef piled high on French bread and topped with gravy

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Hot Turkey
French bread with tender breast of turkey and turkey gravy

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Royal Burger
The open face burger you eat with a fork and knife! Two beef patties with cheese, covered in gravy

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Seafood Melt
Served on toast, topped with mozzarella cheese and hollandaise sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Open Denver
Two farm fresh eggs, ham, red pepper, green onion on toast

Burgers
WE LOAD OUR BURGERS WITH LETTUCE, TOMATOES, PICKLES AND OUR TANGY SAUCE. SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE
OF FRIES, RICE, PASTA, MASHED POTATOES, ONION RINGS, TOSSED SALAD, CAESAR SALAD OR SOUP OF THE DAY.

 . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Hagar's Single Burger
We charbroil our ¼ lb. patty to perfection
and add cheddar cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Mozzarella Burger
¼ lb. beef burger with back bacon and
mozzarella cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Mushroom Burger
¼ lb. beef burger topped with a delicious
mushroom and gravy sauce

 . . . . . . . . $16.95Bacon & Cheese Burger
¼ lb. beef burger with bacon and cheddar
cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Overloaded Burger
Hagar's famous double burger smothered
with bacon, cheese, fried onions,
mushrooms and gravy

 . . . . . . $16.95Chicken Monterey Burger
Pan-fried with our own Monterey sauce and
a slice of Swiss cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Chicken Burger
Tender breast of chicken pan-fried to
perfection

 . . . . $16.95Chicken Cordon Bleu Burger
With tender ham and melted Swiss cheese

 . . . . . . . . $16.95Teriyaki Chicken Burger
Breast of chicken marinated in teriyaki
sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Garden Burger
A vegetarian delight! Loaded with fresh crisp
lettuce, tomato slices and our own veggie
patty plus a tangy sauce that brings it all
together

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Salmon Burger
Deep-fried to a golden brown, served with
tartar sauce

Side Orders
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.95French Fries

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.95Gravy
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.75Sweet Potato Fries

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.75Garlic Toast
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.95Onion Rings

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Lg $6.95 Sm $5.95Poutine



Entrées
ALL ENTRÉES COME WITH A STARTER TOSSED SALAD, CAESAR SALAD OR A CUP OF SOUP, AND YOUR CHOICE OF
FRIES, RICE, PASTA, MASHED POTATOES OR ONION RINGS, OUR VEGETABLE OF THE DAY AND A DINNER BUN.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.95Roast Alberta Beef
Tender sirloin of beef sliced off the roast
with beef gravy

 . . . . . . . . . . $19.95Breaded Veal Cutlets
Breaded tender veal with beef gravy

 . . . . . . . . . . $18.95Breaded Pork Cutlets
Breaded loin of pork served with apple
sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . $18.95Ground Sirloin Steak
Served with onion rings

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95Liver and Onions
Pan-fried, lightly breaded calf liver with
bacon and onions

 . . . $18.95Chicken Broccoli with Cheese
Tender breast of chicken, fresh broccoli with
cheddar cheese sauce baked to perfection,
served with pasta or rice

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95Thai Chicken
Tender breast of chicken marinated in Thai
sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . $18.95Grilled Salmon Steak
Breaded, grilled BC salmon served with
tartar sauce and a wedge of lemon

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95Fish and Chips
Battered cod served with tartar sauce and a
wedge of lemon

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Veggie Stir Fry
A succulent blend of broccoli, cauliflower,
carrots, mushrooms, onions and baby corn
stir-fried with our delicious sauce and
served with rice or pasta

Pasta
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.95Chicken Peppercorn Pasta

Grilled chicken breast with our own creamy peppercorn sauce over fettuccini, served with garlic toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Fettuccini
With Alfredo sauce or meat sauce, served with garlic toast

+ Add a chicken breast $3

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Full $18.95 ½ $16.95Baked Lasagna
Served with garlic toast

All-Time Favorites
ALL-TIME FAVORITES ARE SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FRIES, RICE, PASTA, MASHED POTATOES, ONION RINGS,
TOSSED SALAD, CAESAR SALAD OR SOUP.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Club House
Triple-decker sandwich with roast breast of
turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato and
mayonnaise

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Monte Cristo
Thick French bread dipped in egg and grilled
with tender ham, turkey and Swiss cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Chicken Fingers
Lightly breaded chicken fillets, deep-fried to
golden brown

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Baron of Beef
Freshly carved beef on a baron loaf served
with au jus for dipping

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95BBQ Pulled Pork
Tender pork with barbecue sauce on a
baron loaf

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Philly Cheesesteak
Tender sliced beef sautéed with onions,
green pepper and mozzarella cheese,
served on a baron loaf

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Reuben
Grilled corned beef on rye bread with Swiss
cheese and sauerkraut

 . . . . $16.95Beef or Turkey and Cheddar
Grilled thick French bread with fresh sliced
roast beef or turkey breast, tomato and
cheddar cheese

+ Add sauerkraut $1 . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Corned Beef on Rye
Deli sliced corned beef stacked on rye bread
with mustard

From The Broiler
OUR STEAKS ARE CHARBROILED THE WAY YOU LIKE IT AND SERVED WITH A STARTER OF TOSSED SALAD, CAESAR
SALAD OR SOUP OF THE DAY, YOUR CHOICE OF FRIES, RICE, PASTA, MASHED POTATOES OR ONION RINGS, GARLIC
TOAST AND VEGETABLE OF THE DAY.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $22.958 oz. Top Sirloin Steak Sandwich
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $24.958 oz. New York Steak

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $26.9510 oz. New York Steak
BAKED AND STUFFED POTATO AVAILABLE AFTER 5:00 P.M.

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT SUBSTITUTING SWEET POTATO FRIES



All Day Breakfast
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.95Good Morning

2 farm fresh eggs, any style, with hash
browns and your choice of white, whole
wheat, raisin or rye toast with jam

 . . . . $13.95Bacon, Ham or Sausage and
Eggs
With 2 farm fresh eggs, any style, with hash
browns and your choice of white, whole
wheat, raisin or rye toast with jam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.95Steak and Eggs

6 oz. Sirloin with 2 farm fresh eggs, any
style, with hash browns and your choice of
white, whole wheat, raisin or rye toast with
jam

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.95Traveller's Delight
2 farm fresh eggs, any style, with bacon,
ham or sausage and 2 pancakes

 . . . . . . . . . . $10.95Buttermilk Pancakes
With butter and maple syrup

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.95Belgian Waffle
With butter and maple syrup

 . . . . . $12.95Pancakes with Warm Fruit
Topping
Choose strawberry or apple cinnamon

$13.95Belgian Waffle with Fresh Fruit
and Whipped Cream

 . . $13.95Pancakes with Ham, Bacon or
Sausage

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95Eggs Benedict
2 poached eggs on 2 croissant halves with
back bacon, topped with hollandaise sauce,
served with hash browns

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.95French Toast
with butter and maple syrup

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.95Muffins
Bran, blueberry, chocolate chip, carrot,
caramel apple or raspberry yogurt . . . . . . . $11.95French Toast with 2 Eggs

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.50Toasted Bagel
Served with cream cheese$12.95French Toast with Ham, Bacon

or Sausage
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.50Cinnamon Bun

 . . . $13.95French Toast with 2 Eggs and
Ham, Bacon or Sausage  . . . . . $3.50Hot Buttered Toast and Jam

White, whole wheat, raisin or rye
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.50Cereal

Oatmeal, Sunny Boy cereal, cream of wheat
with milk and brown sugar or cold cereal

Omelettes
OMELETTES ARE MADE WITH 3 FARM FRESH EGGS AND SERVED WITH HASH BROWNS AND YOUR CHOICE OF WHITE,
WHOLE WHEAT, RAISIN OR RYE TOAST AND JAM. EXTRA FILLINGS $1 (GREEN ONIONS, TOMATOES, RED OR GREEN
PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS) EXTRA CHEESE $1.50 (SWISS, MOZZARELLA OR CHEDDAR)

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Mushroom and Cheese Omelette
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95Cheese Omelette

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Ham and Cheese Omelette
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Vegetarian Omelette

Cauliflower, onion, broccoli and mushrooms

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Western Omelette
Diced ham, red bell pepper and green onion

Side Orders
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.95Fresh Fruit Salad
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.95Sliced Grapefruit

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.95Cottage Cheese
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2.95Extra Egg

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.95Plain Yogurt
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.25Hash Brown Potatoes

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.95Ham, Bacon or Sausage

Beverages
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2Coffee or Regular Tea  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3Herbal Tea

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3Hot Chocolate  . . . . . . . . . . Lg $4 Sm $3Chilled Juice
Orange, apple, cranberry or pink grapefruit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3Iced Tea

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5Milkshake
Vanilla, chocolate or strawberry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Lg $4 Sm $32% Milk

 . . . . . . . . Lg $4 Sm $3Chocolate Milk . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3Bottled Spring Water

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2Small Pop . . . . . . . . $4Bottomless Pop (with meal)



Seniors Menu
Senior Breakfast

SERVED WITH COFFEE, REGULAR TEA OR A SMALL JUICE

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.95Senior's Breakfast
1 egg, 2 pieces of bacon or sausage, hash browns, toast and jam

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.95Senior Pancakes
3 fluffy pancakes, 1 egg, 2 pieces of bacon or 2 sausages

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.95Senior Omelette
2 egg omelette with 2 fillings, hash browns, toast and jam

+ extra fillings $1, extra cheese $1.50

Senior Selections
INCLUDES COFFEE OR TEA

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.95Fresh Fruit Plate
Fresh fruit in season, served with cottage cheese, plain yogurt or ice cream

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Lasagna
Served with garlic toast

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Fettuccini
With alfredo or meat sauce, served with garlic toast

Senior meals below are served with a dinner bun,
vegetable of the day and your choice of fries, rice,

pasta or mashed potatoes

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Roast Alberta Beef

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Breaded Veal Cutlet

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Fish and Chips

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Breaded Pork Cutlet

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Hot Turkey Dinner

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Liver and Onions

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Pan-Fried Breast of Chicken

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.95Hot Hamburger Sandwich


